2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE BM
/ Le 14/12/2022, Halle Jean Bouin, Avenue Louise Michel, 59000 Lille

UGSel

Niveau : Comité

UGSEL - UGSEL NORD (LILLE)

BG

BONTE GERMAIN

COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE
TAMPERE GABIN

COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL
TURBE HUGO

COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL
VERHEE TIMOTE

COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL
VIVILLE PIERRE

COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL
KAPITZA TIMEO

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JACQUES, HAZEBROUCK
DECOOPMAN NOLAN

COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL
100S RAOUL

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT ADRIEN, VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ

CAVALEIRO MAES TOMEO
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

10 DASSONNEVILLE NINO
COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL

BREUVART GASTON
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

12 TERRIER JULES
COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL

13 VAL RICHARD
COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL

14 ONRAET MAXENCE
COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JACQUES, HAZEBROUCK

15 DEGRAVE RAPHAEL
COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JACQUES, HAZEBROUCK

16 POCHERON JULES
COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL

17 TURBE PAUL
COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL

18 LAURENS THEO
COLLEGE NOTRE DAME, BOURBOURG

19 MALLET MARTIN
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

NICOLAS TRISTAN
20

1"

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT ADRIEN, VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ

2 GRAILLES GAEL

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT ADRIEN, VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ

2 HEYTE TIMOTHE
COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL

2 DELECOUR BAPTISTE
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

24 COCKENPOT ARTHUR
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

25 D'ARRAS EMILE
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

26 PEINTE MARTIN
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

27 DEPUYDT ALEXANDRE
COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL

28 HOCQUETTE VIRGILE
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

CALVARY PAUL

29
COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

Ugsel - imprimé le 14/12/2022 a 17:22:30

59-4-NDDD

59-2-ICB

59-2-ICB

59-2-ICB

59-2-ICB

59-4-SJHA

59-2-ICB

59-4-SAVA

59-4-NDDD

59-2-ICB

59-4-NDDD

59-2-ICB

59-2-ICB

59-4-SJHA

59-4-SJHA

59-2-ICB

59-2-ICB

59-2-NDB

59-4-NDDD

59-4-SAVA

59-4-SAVA

59-2-ICB

59-4-NDDD

59-4-NDDD

59-4-NDDD

59-4-NDDD

59-2-ICB

59-4-NDDD

59-4-NDDD

50 m 50 m Haies| 1000 m Hauteur | Longueur | Triple Saut| Perche Poids

soots | 74 4,98m 9,89 m
P (31 pts) (36 pts) (32 pts)

U 9,55m 7,50 m
p (28 pts) (29 pts) (24 pts)
78 ot 7" 55 4,36'm 6,33m
PtS 1 (29 pts) (29 pts) (20 pts)
65 pts 3'34" 63 374m 6,42m
P (24 pts) (21 pts) (20 pts)
esots | 783 8,97 m 566 m
P (24 pts) (25 pts) (16 pts)
63 ot 8" 26 3,88m 7,04m
PtS 1 (18 pts) (23 pts) (22 pts)
oots | 812 3,69m 6,41 m
P (19 pts) (21 pts) (20 pts)
sopts | 798 366m 575m
p (22 pts) (20 pts) (17 pts)
57 ot 8" 29 354m 6,24 m
PtS 1 (18 pts) (19 pts) (20 pts)
57 ots 3'32"93 353m 526 m
P (24 pts) (19 pts) (14 pts)
56 ot 8" 35 379m 558 m
PIS | (18 pts) (22 pts) (16 pts)
ssots | 866 352m 6,48 m
p (16 pts) (19 pts) (20 pts)
saots | 847 3,65m 581m
P (17 pts) (20 pts) (17 pts)
54 ot 3'52" 46 332m 6,38 m
pts (18 pts) (16 pts) (20 pts)
52 ots 3'49" 06 350m 560 m
p (18 pts) (18 pts) (16 pts)
sonts | &27 8,09 m 502m
P (18 pts) (19 pts) (12 pts)
48 ot 9" 01 322m 6,48 m
PIS | (13 pts) (15 pts) (20 pts)

7" 91 317m 479m
48Pt | 53 pts) (14 pts) (11 pts)
arots | 826 343m 4,89 m
P (18 pts) (17 pts) (12 pts)
46 ot 34754 | 115m 478m
pts (19pts) | (16 pts) (11 pts)
46 pts 3'39" 20 328m 455m
p (21 pts) (16 pts) (9 pts)
45 pts 3'56" 74 316 m 523m
P (17 pts) (14 pts) (14 pts)

9" 11 327m 510m
40pts [ (15 bts) (15 pts) (13 pts)
9" 34 331m 509 m
40pts | (14 pts) (16 pts) (13 pts)
9" 11 3,50m 4,65m
40pts | (12 pts) (18 pts) (10 pts)
28 ot 9" 45 320m 535m
PIS 1 (10 pts) (14 pts) (14 pts)

36 pts 4'08" 27 301m 453m
p (15 pts) (12 pts) (9 pts)

25 ot 9" 15 2,94m 4,97 m
P [ (12 pts) (11 pts) (12 pts)
st | 946 150m | 502m
P (10 pts) (opts) | (12 pts)
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE BM
( Le 14/12/2022, Halle Jean Bouin, Avenue Louise Michel, 59000 Lille

UGSel

Niveau : Comité

UGSEL - UGSEL NORD (LILLE)

GOURLET LOUIS

COLLEGE NOTRE DAME, BOURBOURG

VAMPOUILLE SIMON

COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE

LELEU THEOPHILE

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT ADRIEN, VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
AGNERAY LOUIS-JEAN

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JACQUES, HAZEBROUCK
AGACHE MATHEO

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JACQUES, HAZEBROUCK
BARBRY PAUL

COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL
DEBOSQUE BAUDOUIN

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT ADRIEN, VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
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50 m 50 m Haies| 1000 m Hauteur | Longueur | Triple Saut| Perche Poids
0 | o oo o
0 pts
0 pts
0 pts
0 pts
0 pts
0 pts
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UGSel

2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE BM

Le 14/12/2022, Halle Jean Bouin, Avenue Louise Michel, 59000 Lille

Niveau : Comité

UGSEL - UGSEL NORD (LILLE)

BG
1. 289 Pts 59-2-ICB - COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL 59-2-ICB_A4
Points Dossard  Numec Eléve
81 Pts 51475938796 TAMPERE GABIN
78 Pts 34599379198 TURBE HUGO
65 Pts 83764391127 VERHEE TIMOTE
65 Pts 99184875124 VIVILLE PIERRE
60 Pts 14177938349 DECOOPMAN NOLAN
0 Pts Bonus Jury
2. 259 Pts 59-4-NDDD - COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE 59-4-NDDD 3
Points Dossard  Numec Eléve
99 Pts 48864333646 BONTE GERMAIN
57 Pts 67286531726 CAVALEIRO MAES TOMEO
56 Pts 75339217935 BREUVART GASTON
47 Pts 24489358912 MALLET MARTIN
38 Pts 25858599562 PEINTE MARTIN
0 Pts Bonus Jury
3. 215Pts 59-2-ICB - COLLEGE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION, BAILLEUL 59-2-ICB_A6
Points Dossard  Numec Eléve
57 Pts 29756749514 DASSONNEVILLE NINO
55 Pts 63335677218 TERRIER JULES
54 Pts 81159666958 VAL RICHARD
49 Pts 28641366528 POCHERON JULES
48 Pts 59556657649 TURBE PAUL
0 Pts Bonus Jury
4. 155Pts 59-4-NDDD - COL/LYC ND DES DUNES, DUNKERQUE 59-4-NDDD 4
Points Dossard  Numec Eléve
40 Pts 87119217398 DELECOUR BAPTISTE
40 Pts 73982848536 COCKENPOT ARTHUR
40 Pts 43482699362 D'ARRAS EMILE
35 Pts 98285282328 HOCQUETTE VIRGILE
32 Pts 27727336572 CALVARY PAUL
0 Pts Bonus Jury
N.C 59-4-SJHA - COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JACQUES, HAZEBROUCK 59-4-SJHA 3
Points Dossard  Numec Eléve
63 Pts 51845479768 KAPITZA TIMEO
54 Pts 15697549856 ONRAET MAXENCE
52 Pts 84516186977 DEGRAVE RAPHAEL
0 Pts Bonus Jury
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